
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB
Summer 2024 Routes

Date Route Pub Pub Phone Sunset Approx
Depart

Mon 2 Sep A696 A68 Jedburgh Harestanes Return Jedburgh Carters Rest 01835 864745 19.57 18.15

Sat 7 Sep A19 A189 A1068 B1339 B1340 Seahouses Olde Ship 01665 720200 19.42 17.15

Fri 13 Sep A69, M6, A66, Keswick Chief Justice 01768 773561 19.27 18.15

Thu 19 Sep A19, A170, Sproxton, B1257, m/r Ampleforth, Kilburn Forrester's Arms 01904 947570 19.11 18.15

Wed 25 Sep A1 A6108 Leyburn A684 Hawes The Fountain 01969 667206 18.56 18.00

Tue 1 Oct A1, A697, Cornhill Collingwood Arms 01890 882424 18.41 17.45

Mon 7 Oct A19, A174, A172, A1043, A171, B1366, A174, Staithes Captain Cook 01947 84033 18.26 17.45

Sat 12 Oct A696, Otterburn, Elishaw, A68 (S). Ridesdale The Gun 01434 270500 18.13 17.15

Fri 18 Oct A19, A174, A172, A171, M/r, Danby Duke Of Wellington 01287 660351 17.59 17.30

Thu 24 Oct A1, A684, Aysgarth, Bainbridge, Aysgarth Aysgarth Falls Hotel 01969 663775 17.45 18.00

Wed 30 Oct A69, Haltwhistle, m/r Lambley, A689 (W), A69, B6413, Castle Carrock Duke of Cumberland 01228 670341 16.32 17.45

Tue 5 Nov A1, Alnwick, A1068, Lesbury, B1339, B1340, Bamburgh Castle Hotel 01668 214616 16.20 17.00

Mon 11 Nov A69, A6079, Hexham, B6305, B6304, B6295, Allendale, Allenheads and return Kings Head 01434 683681 16.09 17.15

Sat 16 Nov A1, A697, M/R Whittingham - Glanton-Powburn, A697 (S) M/r, Glanton Queens Head 01665 578324 16.00 17.00

Fri 22 Nov A69, A6079 (Hexham) - MR west to B6531, A69, Haydon Bridge, B6319, MR Bridge End The Boatside Inn 01434 602233 15.52 17.00

Thu 28 Nov A1, A695, B6309, Whittonstall Anchor Inn 01207 561110 15.45 16.45


